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Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

1 61 MEHMET EREN CANTÜRK ANKARA T 29.04.2002 5:53

2 680 DOĞUKAN AĞIL AKSARAY T 28.02.2002 5:54

3 500 EMİRHAN ALTIPARMAK NEVŞEHİR T 17.08.2003 6:00

4 400 HALİT TAŞ KIRŞEHİR T 30.04.2003 6:10

5 62 MUHAMMET FURKAN YILDIZ ANKARA T 19.02.2002 6:12

6 683 BEKİR ARSLAN AKSARAY T 16.11.2002 6:16

7 682 HAKAN ACUN AKSARAY T 15.01.2002 6:18

8 711 RAMAZAN YULAF KIRIKKALE T 04.11.2002 6:20

9 503 MELİH ÇOPUR NEVŞEHİR T 02.09.2002 6:21

10 681 SALİH KALKAN AKSARAY T 10.07.2003 6:22

11 502 MEHMET KEREM İNCİ NEVŞEHİR T 15.01.2003 -

12 712 MUHAMMED ALPEREN YEŞİLYURT KIRIKKALE T 15.09.2003 -

13 401 BEYTULLAH KAYA KIRŞEHİR T 17.12.2002 -

14 403 KADİRCAN ACAR KIRŞEHİR T 16.01.2002 -

15 703 MEHMET FİDAN KARAMAN T 01.05.2002 -

16 501 MEHMET CAN YOLALAN NEVŞEHİR T 02.03.2003 -

17 260 HAMZA KARAKAŞ ESKİŞEHİR T 30.01.2002 -

18 713 MURATHAN NAZLIMLAR KIRIKKALE T 26.04.2002 -

19 421 FURKAN BAKDEMİR KONYA T 01.07.2002 -

20 701 MUSTAFA ÖZKEN KARAMAN T 07.07.2002 -

21 63 EYÜPCAN DOĞANAY ANKARA T 07.06.2002 -

22 714 YILMAZ IRMAK KIRIKKALE T 03.01.2002 -

23 261 FIRAT ASLAN ESKİŞEHİR T 01.01.2002 -

24 702 KADİR VURAL KARAMAN T 30.06.2002 -

25 510 MEHMET SEFA TIKIR NİĞDE T 01.01.2003 -

26 402 BERKAY BOZKUŞ KIRŞEHİR T 11.06.2002 -

27 423 BATUHAN ÖZKAYA KONYA T 10.03.2002 -

28 511 METEHAN ÇELİK NİĞDE T 14.01.2002 -

29 512 ATABEK AKSU NİĞDE T 12.10.2002 -

30 513 ÜMİT YILDIRAN NİĞDE T 29.01.2002 -

31 424 HASAN ÖZTAŞ KONYA T 22.02.2002 -

32 263 BAHATTİN BOLAT ESKİŞEHİR T 28.08.2003 -

33 262 ONUR AYDIN ESKİŞEHİR T 09.08.2002 -

34 64 HALUK OĞUZMAN ANKARA T 05.02.2002 -

35 704 BATUHAN SAĞLAM KARAMAN T 09.03.2002 -

36 422 MEHMET CAN DOĞANER KONYA T 25.05.2002 -
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Takım 

Sırası
İli

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

680 DOĞUKAN AĞIL 5:54 2

681 SALİH KALKAN 6:22 10

1 AKSARAY 682 HAKAN ACUN 6:18 7 15
683 BEKİR ARSLAN 6:16 6

500 EMİRHAN ALTIPARMAK 6:00 3

501 MEHMET CAN YOLALAN - 16

2 NEVŞEHİR 502 MEHMET KEREM İNCİ - 11 23
503 MELİH ÇOPUR 6:21 9

61 MEHMET EREN CANTÜRK 5:53 1

62 MUHAMMET FURKAN YILDIZ 6:12 5

3 ANKARA 63 EYÜPCAN DOĞANAY - 21 27
64 HALUK OĞUZMAN - 34

400 HALİT TAŞ 6:10 4

401 BEYTULLAH KAYA - 13

4 KIRŞEHİR 402 BERKAY BOZKUŞ - 26 31
403 KADİRCAN ACAR - 14

711 RAMAZAN YULAF 6:20 8

712 MUHAMMED ALPEREN YEŞİLYURT - 12

5 KIRIKKALE 713 MURATHAN NAZLIMLAR - 18 38
714 YILMAZ IRMAK - 22

701 MUSTAFA ÖZKEN - 20

702 KADİR VURAL - 24

6 KARAMAN 703 MEHMET FİDAN - 15 59
704 BATUHAN SAĞLAM - 35

260 HAMZA KARAKAŞ - 17

261 FIRAT ASLAN - 23

7 ESKİŞEHİR 262 ONUR AYDIN - 33 72
263 BAHATTİN BOLAT - 32

421 FURKAN BAKDEMİR - 19

422 MEHMET CAN DOĞANER - 36

8 KONYA 423 BATUHAN ÖZKAYA - 27 77
424 HASAN ÖZTAŞ - 31

510 MEHMET SEFA TIKIR - 25

511 METEHAN ÇELİK - 28

9 NİĞDE 512 ATABEK AKSU - 29 82
513 ÜMİT YILDIRAN - 30
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